
Llandysul Paddlers Llandysul 2/3 Double

Results

14/05/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 21 Finlay Yates-Jones U23 Llandysul Paddlers PK1M-21 89.50 0 89.50 89.30 0 89.30 89.30

2 32 Gwion Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers PK1M-32 89.90 0 89.90 92.50 0 92.50 89.90

3 36 Elliot Davis U23 Cheltenham CC PK1M-36 99.00 0 99.00 96.40 0 96.40 96.40

4 18 Oliver Snowden J18 Mold CC 1K1M-18 100.80 0 100.80 98.80 0 98.80 98.80

5 25 Angus Gibson S Strathallan CC PC1M-25 104.50 0 104.50 104.50

6 11 Mari Watkins U23 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-11 112.20 2 114.20 111.50 2 113.50 113.50

7 40 Eiri O'Connor J14 Llandysul Paddlers 1K1W-40 116.60 0 116.60 119.00 2 121.00 116.60

8 31 Sadie Sterry J16 Llandysul Paddlers 1C1W-31 125.00 0 125.00 127.80 4 131.80 125.00

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Paul Evans V Stafford & Stone CC 114.60 2 116.60 116.80 0 116.80 116.60 340

2 55 Peter Welton V Llandysul Paddlers 117.60 4 121.60 115.50 2 117.50 117.50 271

3 15 Robert Graves V Independent 119.40 0 119.40 120.80 0 120.80 119.40 250

4 11 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 121.80 0 121.80 122.60 2 124.60 121.80 232

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Rose Mitchell V Wyedean CC 131.20 2 133.20 133.10 0 133.10 133.10 250

2 4 Helen Weedon V Llandysul Paddlers 138.80 0 138.80 136.00 0 136.00 136.00 250

3 8 Noreen Bishop V Cheltenham CC 155.20 2 157.20 146.00 2 148.00 148.00 219

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 1 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 114.60 0 114.60 112.30 0 112.30 112.30 500

2 2 Tecwyn Williams J16 Llandysul Paddlers 116.00 0 116.00 115.30 0 115.30 115.30 438

3 11 David Mason U23
Wyedean CC

Stroud Valley CC
118.10 2 120.10 119.10 6 125.10 120.10 375

4 4 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 122.50 0 122.50 123.30 0 123.30 122.50 313

5 16 Leo Miller J14 Stafford & Stone CC 128.70 4 132.70 125.60 0 125.60 125.60 250

6 23 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 125.30 2 127.30 128.10 4 132.10 127.30 188

7 25 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 132.20 0 132.20 129.20 0 129.20 129.20 125

8 27 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 129.50 4 133.50 145.90 4 149.90 133.50 63

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 12 Olwen Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 113.90 0 113.90 120.10 54 174.10 113.90 500

2 37 Charlotte Owen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 119.40 0 119.40 116.90 0 116.90 116.90 472

3 1 Chloe Holmes J12
Manchester CC

Kingston KC
117.70 2 119.70 117.60 2 119.60 119.60 444

4 19 Evie Lancaster J14 Manvers WBC 122.10 2 124.10 121.40 0 121.40 121.40 417

5 49 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 121.80 6 127.80 119.40 2 121.40 121.40 389

6 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 122.80 0 122.80 121.80 0 121.80 121.80 361

7 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold
125.10 4 129.10 122.00 0 122.00 122.00 333

8 50 Leisa Thomas J16 Llandysul Paddlers 123.90 0 123.90 120.60 2 122.60 122.60 306

9 40 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 126.40 0 126.40 125.50 0 125.50 125.50 278

10 27 Lorelei Kennan J12
North Wales Slalom

Mold Canoe Club
126.40 50 176.40 125.10 2 127.10 127.10 250

11 9 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 128.80 2 130.80 125.50 2 127.50 127.50 222

12 10 Helen Sterry M Llandysul Paddlers 129.40 0 129.40 127.20 2 129.20 129.20 194

13 24 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 125.20 4 129.20 130.00 0 130.00 129.20 167

14 51 Rosie-Lou Duckworth J14 Llandysul Paddlers 129.80 0 129.80 131.10 0 131.10 129.80 139

15 32 Lara Elcock J14 North Wales Slalom 129.90 0 129.90 127.90 2 129.90 129.90 111

16 13 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 130.10 0 130.10 128.30 52 180.30 130.10 83

17 61 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC 143.50 0 143.50 144.30 0 144.30 143.50 56

18 31 Tavi Murray M Seren Dŵr 144.20 4 148.20 146.70 0 146.70 146.70 28

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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1 8 Cynyr Macrae J16 Llandysul Paddlers 99.10 0 99.10 98.50 52 150.50 99.10 500

2 7 Harry McKenna J16 Stafford & Stone CC 100.00 0 100.00 100.60 0 100.60 100.00 483

3 11 Deio Thomas J14 Llandysul Paddlers 100.00 0 100.00 100.10 2 102.10 100.00 466

4 4 Talu Aysan J14 Lee Valley PC 101.90 0 101.90 101.80 0 101.80 101.80 448

5 88 Reuben Yates J14 Stafford & Stone CC 104.60 0 104.60 108.40 4 112.40 104.60 431

6 5 Alfie Symes J16 Frome CC 104.70 4 108.70 105.20 0 105.20 105.20 414

7 12 Murray E Weir J16 Breadalbane CC 105.80 0 105.80 108.00 0 108.00 105.80 397

8 18 Alistair Ross J16 Strathallan CC 108.80 2 110.80 106.30 0 106.30 106.30 379

9 6 Fergus Davie J16 Breadalbane CC 104.70 2 106.70 108.20 2 110.20 106.70 362

10 13 George Harratt U23 Stafford & Stone CC 107.20 0 107.20 107.60 0 107.60 107.20 345

11 9 Hayden Ridley J14 Lee Valley PC 107.30 0 107.30 107.40 0 107.40 107.30 328

12 15 Kitchener Duckworth J16 Llandysul Paddlers 104.90 4 108.90 105.50 6 111.50 108.90 310

13 107 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 112.90 2 114.90 108.90 0 108.90 108.90 293

14 55 Samuel Stroud J16 Taunton CC 110.80 0 110.80 109.40 0 109.40 109.40 276

15 22 Luke Wilkinson J18
Manvers WBC

Green Star CC
109.90 8 117.90 109.60 0 109.60 109.60 259

16 117 Nick Mitchell S Wyedean CC 110.00 50 160.00 110.60 0 110.60 110.60 241

17 31 Efan Welton J14 Llandysul Paddlers 112.70 0 112.70 111.20 0 111.20 111.20 224

18 112 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 119.30 2 121.30 115.10 0 115.10 115.10 207

19 46 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 114.70 2 116.70 115.00 4 119.00 116.70 190

20 24 Sebastian Reeves J14 Lee Valley PC 119.40 0 119.40 116.80 0 116.80 116.80 172

21 116 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 118.10 2 120.10 116.90 0 116.90 116.90 155

22 50 Tony Chalk M Stroud Valley CC 117.40 0 117.40 117.10 4 121.10 117.40 138

23 10 Oliver Shadwell J16 Lee Valley PC 113.50 4 117.50 113.00 54 167.00 117.50 121

24 34 Joseph Whittington J16 Frome CC 112.90 6 118.90 115.90 2 117.90 117.90 103

25 110 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
124.40 4 128.40 122.00 0 122.00 122.00 86

26 92 Toby Elcock J18
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
124.10 0 124.10 119.30 52 171.30 124.10 69

27 53 Phil Copeland M Stroud Valley CC 127.90 0 127.90 125.30 0 125.30 125.30 52

28 104 Matt Crowhurst S Sheffield CC 129.30 0 129.30 130.30 4 134.30 129.30 34

29 70 Paul Jones M Cardiff CC 130.40 0 130.40 130.70 2 132.70 130.40 17

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Robyn Taunt J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
136.00 0 136.00 134.20 0 134.20 134.20 500

2 22 Daisy Macklin J14 Stafford & Stone CC 134.40 0 134.40 133.70 2 135.70 134.40 400

3 1 Ridhi Makwana J14 Independent 135.20 2 137.20 138.00 0 138.00 137.20 300

4 7 Lucy Bowen J12 Llandysul Paddlers 138.70 0 138.70 138.90 0 138.90 138.70 200

5 23 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 142.30 4 146.30 144.80 4 148.80 146.30 100

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 2
George Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 126.40 0 126.40 126.70 0 126.70 126.40 414

2 6502
Mari Watkins

Elliott Davis
M Llandysul Paddlers 143.00 4 147.00 145.10 4 149.10 147.00 86

3 6503
Elliott Davis

Callum Jones
M Cheltenham CC 149.20 4 153.20 150.80 0 150.80 150.80 52

4 1999
Eiri O'Connor

Sadie Sterry
S Llandysul Paddlers 164.70 6 170.70 154.20 2 156.20 156.20 34

5 6504
Tony Chalk

Phil Copeland
M Stroud Valley CC 162.20 2 164.20 161.50 2 163.50 163.50 17

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 33 Leondas Patsos J18 Manchester CC 134.50 6 140.50 132.50 2 134.50 134.50 232

2 25 Jake Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 153.00 2 155.00 142.00 2 144.00 144.00 125

3 19 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 141.60 6 147.60 143.90 2 145.90 145.90 125

4 36 Sid Griffiths J12 Wyedean CC 147.90 0 147.90 145.60 2 147.60 147.60 89

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points
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1 107 Catherine Radburn U23 Seren Dŵr 138.70 2 140.70 140.50 0 140.50 140.50 250

2 41 Rowan Yates J8 Stafford & Stone CC 155.80 2 157.80 159.20 6 165.20 157.80 219

3 35 Emily Walker S Frome CC 163.20 4 167.20 157.70 2 159.70 159.70 188

4 34 Arabella Walker J14 Frome CC 157.80 4 161.80 164.20 0 164.20 161.80 156

5 12 Jane Copeland M Stroud Valley CC 169.30 2 171.30 163.90 4 167.90 167.90 125

6 68 Emma Mitchell J12 Wyedean CC 171.40 4 175.40 174.40 2 176.40 175.40 94

7 43 Leri Jones-Kenny J8 Llandysul Paddlers 193.60 0 193.60 188.80 4 192.80 192.80 63

8 111 Hanni Griffiths J8 Wyedean CC 212.80 8 220.80 190.60 58 248.60 220.80 31

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Callum Jones J14 Cheltenham CC 121.70 2 123.70 118.70 2 120.70 120.70 250

2 10 Gruffydd Williams J12 Llandysul Paddlers 120.30 2 122.30 122.30 2 124.30 122.30 232

3 45 Ben Watkins J12 Wyedean CC 124.50 2 126.50 121.60 4 125.60 125.60 214

4 94 Charlie Leonard J14 Llandysul Paddlers 124.00 2 126.00 124.50 2 126.50 126.00 196

5 13 Ayden Coe J14 Stafford & Stone CC 127.40 0 127.40 128.20 0 128.20 127.40 179

6 2 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 127.90 0 127.90 128.50 2 130.50 127.90 161

7 61 Josef Preston J12 Wyedean CC 141.60 0 141.60 126.50 2 128.50 128.50 143

8 12 Scott Tuckley J16 Stafford & Stone CC 131.20 2 133.20 129.80 2 131.80 131.80 125

9 21 Connor Thorpe-Williams J16 Wyedean CC 129.80 2 131.80 131.30 54 185.30 131.80 107

10 38 Harry Stroud J12 Taunton CC 145.50 6 151.50 134.10 2 136.10 136.10 89

11 51 Shaun Ross M Strathallan CC 136.30 2 138.30 141.20 2 143.20 138.30 71

12 105 Campbell Weir J12 Breadalbane CC 151.20 0 151.20 152.30 2 154.30 151.20 54

13 39 Richard Arden M Manvers WBC 160.80 4 164.80 158.10 4 162.10 162.10 36

14 128 Mostyn Jones J8 Llandysul Paddlers 181.60 12 193.60 187.40 110 297.40 193.60 18

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 29 Cari Jones J14 Llandysul Paddlers 155.50 0 155.50 151.60 2 153.60 153.60 161
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